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Oxy2GROW-

BETTER FEED EFFICIENCY

ENSURE BETTER FCR
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Oxy2G ROW ' | PHYTOGENIC FEED ADDITIVE WITH

BETTER FEED EFFICIENCY FLAVONOIDS, TANNINS & CURCUMA

FEATURES

% Optimises % Acts As

Better FCR Anti-Oxidant

Maintains Improves
Gut Integrity Body Weight Gain
SCIENTIFIC VALIDATIONS
Body Weight

2400
2300
2250
2210
2200

2150

2100

Control Oxy2Grow
FCR Mortality
1.75 1.72 5.00% 4.35% (\I,
3
1.70 4.00% 3
3.10% %
1.65 3.00% : 0 %
z
1.60 158 2.00% o
2
1.55 1.00%
1.50 0.00%
Control Oxy2Grow Control Oxy2Grow
DOSAGE: 3-5 mg/kg of bird/day
In Water: 15-35 gm/1000 Liter | In Feed: 30 to 50 gm/ton
150+ 200+ 70+
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